CITY OF

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
AGENDA

Monday, September 18, 2017
7:00 P.M.
Council Chambers, Langley City Hall
20399 Douglas Crescent

—

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

a. Adoption of the September 18, 2017 Regular Agenda

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

a. Development Permit No. 09-17
6025 Collection Drive

ADOPTION OF THE MINUTES

a. Regular Meeting Minutes from September 11, 2017

BUSINESS ARISING FROM COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

a. Development Permit No. 09-17
6025 Collection Drive

COMMUNITY SPOTLIGHTS

a. BC Lottery Corporation
Greg Walker and Lara Gerrits

b. Langley Environmental Partners Society
Carly Stromsten

MAYOR’S REPORT

a. Upcoming Meetings
Regular Council Meeting — October 2, 2017
Regular Council Meeting — October 23, 2017

b. Metro Vancouver Update - Councillor Storteboom

C. Library Happenings - Councillor Martin

Pages

24

33

S7

58



7. BYLAWS

a.

Bylaw 3025

First and second reading of a bylaw to discharge Land Use Contract No.

06A-74 from the property located at at 5040 — 205A Street.

Bylaw 3030

First and second reading of a bylaw to discharge a Land Use
Contract No. 23-73 from the property located at 20215 — 44A Avenue.

Bylaw No. 3026
Final reading of a bylaw to amend the Officer Establishment Bylaw.

Bylaw No. 3027

First and second reading of a bylaw to add a new CD49 Zone at the
property located at 19753 55A Avenue.

Bylaw No. 3028
Final reading of a bylaw to amend the Fire Protection and Safety Bylaw.

8. ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS

a.

Traffic Calming at Michaud Crescent and 201A Street

9. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS

a.

b.

C.

Motions/Notices of Motion
Correspondence

1. Big Brothers Big Sisters
September is Big Brothers Big Sisters Month

New Business

10. ADJOURNMENT

59

63

67

69

101

103

108



	Agenda

