

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Monday, September 18, 2017 7:00 P.M. Council Chambers, Langley City Hall 20399 Douglas Crescent

			Pages		
1.	<u>ADO</u>	PTION OF AGENDA			
	a.	Adoption of the September 18, 2017 Regular Agenda			
2.	COM				
	a.	Development Permit No. 09-17 6025 Collection Drive	1		
3.	ADO	ADOPTION OF THE MINUTES			
	a.	Regular Meeting Minutes from September 11, 2017	24		
4.	BUSI	INESS ARISING FROM COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE			
	a.	Development Permit No. 09-17 6025 Collection Drive	33		
5.	COMMUNITY SPOTLIGHTS				
	a.	BC Lottery Corporation Greg Walker and Lara Gerrits	57		
	b.	Langley Environmental Partners Society Carly Stromsten	58		
6.	MAY	OR'S REPORT			
	a.	Upcoming Meetings Regular Council Meeting – October 2, 2017 Regular Council Meeting – October 23, 2017			
	b.	Metro Vancouver Update - Councillor Storteboom			
	C.	Library Happenings - Councillor Martin			

7. BYLAWS

	a.	Bylaw 3025 First and second reading of a bylaw to discharge Land Use Contract No. 06A-74 from the property located at at 5040 – 205A Street.	59
	b.	Bylaw 3030 First and second reading of a bylaw to discharge a Land Use Contract No. 23-73 from the property located at 20215 – 44A Avenue.	63
	C.	Bylaw No. 3026 Final reading of a bylaw to amend the Officer Establishment Bylaw.	67
	d.	Bylaw No. 3027 First and second reading of a bylaw to add a new CD49 Zone at the property located at 19753 55A Avenue.	69
	e.	Bylaw No. 3028 Final reading of a bylaw to amend the Fire Protection and Safety Bylaw.	101
8.	<u>ADM</u>	INISTRATIVE REPORTS	
	a.	Traffic Calming at Michaud Crescent and 201A Street	103
9.	NEW	AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS	
	a.	Motions/Notices of Motion	
	b.	Correspondence	
		Big Brothers Big Sisters September is Big Brothers Big Sisters Month	108
	C.	New Business	
10.	ADJO	DURNMENT	